



			Ae	roklas	Can	ору Т	rack	k Sys	tem				
					Pa	rts Lis	st		-				
	1 - 2.	9.	- 8.	~		~	<u></u> 2	1.	Vehic	le	Ki	ts Used	
		222222		× 1–	—10. —11.	terne and	0	[DMAX/Co	lorado) + ARKB05(RKT01(1)	2) +
		9. <u>9.</u>			—24. —12.	. [∍ 2:	3.	Amaro	ok	ARKL01(2) + ARKB05(RKT06(1)	2) +
U		4 0			—13. —14.		*		Hilux	() + ARKB03(RKT05(1)	2) +
		_ _	- 3.		\rangle	-22.	\$-0-3	31.	Navar		ÀF) + ARKB01(RKT03(1)	· /
¢ (C /	0	- 4.		15. 16.		9-3	30.	Triton 07 04/1) + ARKB03(KT04 (1)	2) +
		8-	- 5a.		-10.		<u> </u>	29.	Triton 04/	15 on) + ARKB04(.RKT07	2) +
C)	< ?	- 	- 5b. ⁽		^{©_} 18.		9-2	28.	Navara N	P300) + ARKB05(.RKT08	2) +
		<i>"</i>			—19.	2-25.	~~	27.	Hilux Dua 10/15) + ARKB05(.RKT09	2) +
		O S	— 6. — 7.	<u> </u>	—20.	-32.	G9 — ;	27.	10,10				
Item	Component Name	ARK	CT01	ARKI	503	ARKT	- 04		(T05	ARI	KT06	ARK	T07
1	Track - Right	A619	1	A624	1	A649	1	A625	1	A624	1	A725	1
2	Track - Left	A019	1	A024	1	A049	1	A025	1	A024	1	A725	1
3	M6x20mm T-bolt	B209	16	B209	12	B209	14	B029	12	B209	8	B209	16
4	1/4x3/4 flat washer	W054	16	W054	-	W054	14	NA	-	NA	-	W054	16
5a	M6 Nut Cap Nut Mutter	NA	-	N070	12	NA	-	N070	12	NA	-	NA	-
5b	M6 Nyloc Nut	N069	16	N069	-	N069	14	NA	-	N069	8	N069	16
6	Track End Cap	M277	2	M277	2	M277	2	M277	2	M277	2	M277	2
7	Track End Cap	M278	2	M278	2	M278	2	M278	2	M278	2	M278	2
29	Butyl Patch 20x20	CA1266	-	CA1266	12	CA1266	14	CA1266		CA1266	8	CA1266	16
30	ARK Canopy Plug	NA	-	CA1323	12	NA	-	CA1323	12	NA	-	NA	-
32	M6 Plate Washer	NA	-	NA	-	NA	-	NA	-	C664	8	NA	-
Item	Component Name	ARK	СТ08	ARKT	709								
1	Track - Right	A767	1	A770	1								
2	Track - Left		1		1								
3	M6x20mm T-bolt	B209	16	B209	16								
4 5a	1/4x3/4 flat washer M6 Nut Cap Nut	W054 NA	16 -	W054 N070	16 -								
	Mutter												
5b	M6 Nyloc Nut	N069	16	N069	16								
				M277	2								
6	Track End Cap	M277	2										
7	Track End Cap	M278	2	M278	2								

Note: Parts list continued on page 4.



Aeroklas Canopy Track System

7	je u												
ltem	Component Name	ARK	(B01	ARKB02		ARKB03		ARKB04		ARKB05			
8	Rubber Strip	M626	3.5	R004	3.5	M626	3.5	M626	3.5	M626	3.5		
9	Bar	A592	1	A020A	1	A590	1	A591	1	A593	1		
21	End Cap	M640	2	M002	2	M640	2	M640	2	M640	2		
22	VA measurement strip	M641	2	NA	-	M641	2	M641	2	M641	1		
31	Secure Core Key	M623	1	M623	1	M623	1	M623	1	M623	1		
Item Component Name		ARKL01		ARKI	ARKL02		ARKL03		ARKL04		Tools Needed		
10	M6 Rectangular Nut	N035A	2	NA	-	N035A	2	N035A	1 2				
11	M6x40mm Sec Screw	B085	2	B085	2	B085	2	B085	2	1	1. 10mm Wrench		
12	M6 Spring Washer	W004	2	W004	2	W004	2	W004	2		2. Tape		
13	M6x12.5 Flat Washer	W003	2	W003	2	W003	2	W003	2		Measure		
14	RLCP Leg	M123	2	M123	2	M559	2	M559	2		3. 6.5 Drill Bit		
15	M6 Square Washer	W037	2	NA	-	W037	2	W037	2		4. Drill		
16	RLT Top Pad	M173	2	M173	2	M173	2	M173	2		4. Dfill		
17	RLT Bottom Pad	M172	2	M172	2	M172	2	M172	2		5. Masking Tape		
18	M6x16mm D Nut	A341	2	A341	2	A341	2	A341	2		6.Marker		
19	6mm D Nut Housing	N027	2	N027	2	N027	2	N027	2				
20	M6x30mm Hex Bolt	B202	2	B202	-	B202	2	B202	2		7. Vacuum		
23	5mm Sec Allen Key	H021	1	H021	1	H021	1	H021	1		9. Torque Wrench		
24	VA adaptor block	M155	2	M155	-	M155	2	M155	2			10. Soldering Iron	
25	M10x20 Hex Setscrew	NA	-	B003	2	NA	-	B003	2			Ũ	
26	M10 Channel Nut	NA	-	N024	2	NA	-	N024	2		11. 17mm Speedbor		
27	M10 Int S/P Washer	NA	-	W021	2	NA	-	W021	2		12. Butyl Mastic		
28	M10x38 Flat Washer	NA	-	W022	2	NA	-	W022	2		13. Allen Key (provided)		
33	Fitting Instruction	R380	1	R380	1	R380	1	R380	1	7	.0.		











